NEW RM 280-8 AXEL 20l2 EDITION
g (FROM #: 713000 ——> )

|0/¢ . 466, 205




102747

102748
102749
102750
102751

48044
102752

102753

51820
54245
102786

51802
51270

102754
102755
102756
102757
102758
102759
44518
56303
62688
29242

102760
44517

44535

# CODE |DESCRIPTION note| Q.TY
1 007362 |NEW AXLE RM280 * 1
2 007363 |[LEFT WHEEL SUPPORT * 1
3 007364 |[RIGHT WHEEL SUPPORT * 1
4 007365 |BUSHING W/SETTING PLATE * 2
5 007451 |PIN * 2
6 008249 |BUSHING CB85 * 4
7 407029 [WASHER 40X50X1 2
8 007448 [WASHER 62X10,5X5 * 2
9 506704 |WASHER M10 2
10 446532 |SCREW TE M10X25 2
11 007454 |PIN * 2
12 509006 |COTTER PIN D4 2
13 481027 [DOWEL 8X40 2
14 407014 [WASHER 30X42X2 2
15 506016 |WASHER 31X56X4 2
16 481017 [DOWEL 6X55 2
17 481030 |[DOWEL 8X55 2
18 447159 |[SCREW TE 16X90 1
19 506516 |WASHER 17X30X3 1
20 472010 |[SELF LOCKING NUT M16 1
21 488007 |GREASE ZERK M10 2
22 950949 [PROTECTION DISC 62-25 2
23 541010 |BALLON WHEEL 15.6006 2
24 506528 |WASHER 16X42X3 2
25 472008 |[SELF LOCKING NUT M14 2
26 541016 |DUST CAP 2

* from serial # 713000 exclusive parts




